
Gazipur Polytechnic Institute 
Kaliakoir, Gazipur 

Class Routine-2018 

2
nd

 Semester-(Electrical) 

 
Day Time/Subject Time/Subject Time/Subject 

9.00-9.50 9.50-10.40 10.40-11.30 

Saturday Electrical Circuits-1 

(66721) Delwar Sir 

Mathematics-2  

(65921), Rofiq Sir 

English (65722)  

Sumon Sir 

Sunday Electrical Circuits-1 

(66721) Delwar Sir 

Mathematics-2  

(65921), Rofiq Sir 

English (65722)  

Sumon Sir 

Monday Practical Mathematics-2  

(65921), Rofiq Sir 

English (65722)  

Sumon Sir 

Tuesday Electrical Appliances 

(66722), Obaidur Sir 

Mathematics-2  

(65921), Rofiq Sir 

Physics-1(65912) 

Sumon Sir 

Wednesday  Electrical Appliances 

(66722), Obaidur Sir 

Bangla (65711) 

Fahima Madam 

Physics-1(65912) 

Sumon Sir 

Thursday  Practical Bangla (65711) 

Fahima Madam 

Computer Application 

(66621), Fahima Madam 
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Gazipur Polytechnic Institute 

Kaliakoir, Gazipur 

 Class Routine-2018  

4
th

 Semester-Electrical 
 

Day Time/Subject Time/Subject Time/Subject 

09.10-10.00 10.00-10.50 10.50-11.40 

Saturday Ele. Pla.& estimating  (66742) 

Obaidur Sir 
D.C Machine(66742) 

Delowar Sir 

Business Organization 

(65841) Obaidur Sir  

Sunday Ele. Pla.& estimating  (66742) 

Obaidur Sir 
D.C Machine(66742) 

Delowar Sir 

Business Organization 

(65841) Obaidur Sir 

Monday Ele. Pla.& estimating  (66742) 

Obaidur Sir 
Applied Machines(67045) 

Delowar Sir 
 

Practical 
Tuesday  Industrial  Electronics(66845) 

Obaidur Sir 

Applied Machines(67045) 

Delowar Sir 
 

Practical 
Wednesday Industrial  Electronics(66845) 

Obaidur Sir 

Programming Essential(66631) 

             Delowar Sir 
 

Practical 

Thursday  Industrial Electronics(66845) 

Obaidur Sir 

Programming Essential(66631) 

             Delowar Sir 

 

 
Practical 
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6
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Gazipur Polytechnic Institute 

Kaliakoir, Gazipur 

Class Routine-2018 

6
th

 Semester-Electrical 

 
 

Day Time/Subject Time/Subject Time/Subject 

10.00-10.50 10.50-11.40 11.40-12.30 

Saturday T.D-1 (6763) 

Delowar Sir 

A.C Machines-1 (6761) 

Obaidur Sir 
Communication  Eng. (6867),  

Delowar Sir 

Sunday T.D-1 (6763) 

Delowar Sir 

A.C Machines-1 (6761) 

Obaidur Sir 
Communication  Eng. (6867), 

Delowar Sir 

Monday T.D-1 (6763) 

Delowar Sir 

Ele. Measurement -2(6762), 

Obaidur Sir 

Communication  Eng. (6867), 

Delowar Sir 

Tuesday Microprocessors (6866) 

Delowar Sir 
Ele. Measurement -2(6762), 

Obaidur Sir 

Environmental Management 

(5840), Delowar Sir 
Wednesday Microprocessors (6866) 

Delowar Sir 
Industrial Management 

(5852), Obaidur Sir 
 

Practical 
Thursday Microprocessors (6866) 

Delowar Sir 
Industrial Management 

(5852), Obaidur Sir 
 

Practical 
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